Alena Homes Litd

Standard Plan

Amanda-Jane
Angelina
Antonia
Armidale
Ashleigh
Catherine
Deirdre
Donna
Eleanor
Illawara
Isabella
Josephine
Kendra- Rose
Lavinia
Laurene
Lydia-Emily
Nora —Jane
Sarah-Rose
Taryn-Lee

Tayla-Jane

Waikato Price List

Price includes double glazing and 15% G.S.T

146 Ulster Street

PO Box 19006 Hamilton
Phone: 07 8383928

Email: info@alenahomes.co.nz

Website: www.alenahomes.co.nz

Facebook: Alena Homes Waikato NZ

Price

$382,400
$482,800
$516,200
$504,800
$506,970
$507,240
$343,960
$586,500
$542,200
$493,900
$425,200
$328,900
$390,200
$611,400
$510,900
$352,800
$328,000
$348,500
$345,100
$376,900

Priced May 2020 Valid for 90 days
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